
Place No Name 5/1 Qual 5/1 Heat 5/1 Main 5/15 Qual 5/15 Heat 5/15 Main 6/19 Qual 6/19 Heat 6/19 Main 7/9 Qual 7/9 Heat 7/9 Main 7/17 Qual 7/17 Heat 7/17 Main 8/28 Qual 8/28 Heat 8/28 Main Total Diff Gap

1 11 Watson, Riley 10 32 64 5 11 47 4 10 35 5 0 50 3 12 50 4 12 47 401 0 0

2 29 Watson, Kalob 4 28 100 2 3 0 2 3 44 3 11 41 5 8 47 5 11 50 367 34 34

3 17 Harvey, John 0 22 82 1 4 44 0 2 41 4 10 44 2 11 41 3 10 35 356 11 45

5 66 Harvey, Blake 0 24 76 0 2 41 0 5 47 2 9 38 1 10 38 0 0 32 325 31 76

4 23 Ford, Tom 12 30 70 6 10 50 6 9 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 44 281 44 120

6 33 Tyree, Pete 8 26 88 3 12 35 3 12 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 41 267 14 134

7 47 Pulyer, Herman 2 36 94 4 9 32 1 4 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 232 35 169

8 10R Roth, Dale 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 38 6 12 47 6 9 44 1 0 0 179 53 222

9 19 Cox, Monte JR 0 0 0 0 5 38 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 35 0 4 29 123 56 278

10 30 Gasner, Troy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 38 41 82 360

11 1 Watson. Brad 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 7 367

12 8 Elam, Tom 6 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 8 375


